

19-30	Annex 1911, countervailing duty statute (c)	Replace " <i>Ley Reglamentaria del Artículo 131 de la Constitución Política de los Estados Unidos Mexicanos en Materia de Comercio Exterior</i> ("Foreign Trade Act Implementing Article 131 of the Constitution of the United Mexican States)" with " <i>Foreign Trade Act Implementing Article 131 of the Constitution of the United Mexican States</i> ("Ley Reglamentaria del Artículo 131 de la Constitución Política de los Estados Unidos Mexicanos en Materia de Comercio Exterior")"
19-31	Annex 1911, final determination (b)(i), (ii), (iv) and (v)	Replace "United States" with "U.S."
19-32	Annex 1911, final determination (c), 1st line	Before "Mexico" delete "the"
19-32	Annex 1911, final determination (c) (i), 2nd line	Replace " <i>Secretaría de Comercio y Fomento Industrial</i> ("Secretariat of Trade and Industrial Development"), pursuant to Article 13 of the <i>Ley Reglamentaria del Artículo 131 de la Constitución Política de los Estados Unidos Mexicanos en Materia de Comercio Exterior</i> ("Foreign Trade Act Implementing Article 131 of the Constitution of the United Mexican States"), as amended," with "Secretariat of Trade and Industrial Development (" <i>Secretaría de Comercio y Fomento Industrial</i> "), pursuant to Article 13 of the <i>Foreign Trade Act Implementing Article 131 of the Constitution of the United Mexican States</i> ("Ley Reglamentaria del Artículo 131 de la Constitución Política de los Estados Unidos Mexicanos en Materia de Comercio Exterior"), as amended,"
19-32	Annex 1911, final determination (c)(ii), 2nd line	Replace " <i>Secretaría de Comercio y Fomento Industrial</i> ("Secretariat of Trade and Industrial Development")" with "Secretariat of Trade and Industrial Development (" <i>Secretaría de Comercio y Fomento Industrial</i> ")"